
 
16UA/AA 

 
 

 
Pikes Peak Miners Pikes Peak 

Thunder  
Monument 
Hockey Club 

NM Ice Wolves Standings 

Pikes Peak Miners  
 6-0 2 2-2 1 4-0 2 1 5 

    

Pikes Peak Thunder 
0-6 0  1-9 0 2-3 0 4 0 

    

Monument Hockey 
Club 

2-2 1 9-1 2  4-0 2 2 5 

    

NM Ice Wolves  
0-4 0 3-2 2 0-4 0  3 2  

    
 
 

Gm. 1: (6am 1/2/26 630am at AFA ) 
 

 Gm. 2: (7am 1/2/26 at Robson ) 

Pikes Peak Miners 8 
v 

Pikes Peak Thunder 0  Monument Hockey Academy 2 
v 

NM Ice Wolves 1 

Seed 1  Seed 4  Seed 2                   Seed 3 
 

 

Championship: (1/2/26 5pm at AFA) 
 

 Consolation: (1/2/26 530pm at Pueblo) 

Pikes Peak Miners 1 
v 

Monument Hockey Club 0  Cancelled due to  
v 

CHSSA conflict 

Winner Gm 1 /2 High Seed Winner Gm 1 /2 Low Seed   Loser Gm 1 /2 High Seed Loser Gm 1 /2 Low Seed  

 

 

 



18UA/AA 

 

 
Pikes Peak 

Miners 

Monument 

Hockey Club 

Fraser 

Valley 

Eagles 

Capitals 

United  

Wyoming 

Cutthroats 

Pikes Peak 

Thunder 
Standings 

Pikes Peak 

Miners 
  11-0 

2 
9-0 

2 
8-0 

2 
2-0 

2 
1 

8 

     

Monument 

Hockey Club 
  8-1 

2 
4-1 

2 
9-2 

2 
5-1 

2 
2 

8 

     

Fraser Valley 

Eagles 
0-11 

0 
1-8 

0 
  3-6 

0 
1-4 

0 
6 

0 

     

Capitals United 0-9 
0 

1-4 
0 

  1-3 
0 

1-3 
0 

5 
0 

     

Wyoming 

Cutthroats 
0-8 

0 
2-9 

0 
6-3 

2 
3-1 

2 
  3 

4 

     

Pikes Peak 

Thunder 
0-2 

0 
1-5 

0 
4-1 

2 3-1 

 

2 
  4 

4 

     

 

 
Championship (1/2/26, 3pm at Robson) 

  
Consolation (1/2/26 2:30pm at Sertich ) 

Pikes Peak Miners 2 
V 

Monument Hockey Club 1  Wyoming Cutthroats 5 
v 

Capitals United 4 

Seed 1 Seed 2  Seed 3 Seed 4  
 

 

 

 



10UA 

 

 
Littleton 

Hawks Red 

Monument 

Rebels 

White 

Arapahoe 

Warriors 

Maize 

Arapahoe 

Warriors 

Navy 

New Mexico 

Ice Wolves 

Colorado 

Springs 

Tigers 

Standings 

Littleton Hawks 

Red 
  1-2 

0 
4-5 

0 
0-5 

0 
4-6 

0 
5 

0 

     

Monument 

Rebels White 
  0-7 

0 
1-7 

0 
2-10 

0 
0-10 

0 
6 

0 

     

Arapahoe 

Warriors Maize 
2-1 

2 
7-0 

2 
  0-4 

0 
0-3 

0 
4 

4 

     

Arapahoe 

Warriors Navy 
5-4 

2 
7-1 

2 
  3-3 

1 
2-4 

0 
3 

5 

     

New Mexico Ice 

Wolves 
5-0 

2 
10-2 

2 
4-0 

2 
3-3 

1 
  2 

7 

     

Colorado Springs 

Tigers  
6-4 

2 
10-0 

2 
3-0 

2 
4-2 

2 
  1 

8 

     
 

 
Championship (1/2/26, 630pm at OLY) 

  
Consolation (1/2/26, 620pm at NHL) 

CS Tigers  0 
V 

NM Ice Wolves 1  Arapahoe Warriors Navy 5 
v 

Arapahoe Warriors Maize 3 

Seed 1 Seed 2  Seed 3 Seed 4 
 

 

 

 



10UB 
 

O 
CS Tigers 10UB 
Black 

CS Tigers 10UB 
Gold 

Arapahoe 
Warriors Navy 

Pikes Peak 
Catamounts 

Rocky 
Mountain 
Sparks 

NM Ice Wolves SOCO Blue Standings 

CS Tigers 10UB Black   2-5 3-7 
0 

6-1 
2 

3-4 
0 

 
 

5 
2 

     

CS Tigers 10UB Gold    
XX 
/ 

1-9 
0 

0-15 
0 

0-5 
0 

7 
0 

    

Arapahoe Warriors Navy 5-2     8-2   6-1 
2 

2-3 
0 

2 
6 

   

Pikes Peak Catamounts 7-3 
2 

13-0      5-5 0-2 
0 

3 
5 

   

Rocky Mountain Sparks 1-6 
0 

9-1 
2 

2-8      2-10   6 
2 

   

NM Ice Wolves 4-3 
2 

15-0 
2 

1-6 
0 

5-5      4 
5 

    

SOCO Blue  

 

5-0 

2 

3-2 

2 

2-0 

2 

10-2     1 

8 

     

 
 

 
 

Championship (1/3/26, 830am at Robson) 
  

Consolation (1/3/26, 7am at Sertich) 
SOCO Blue  1 

V 
Arapahoe Warriors Navy 3  Pikes Peak Catamounts 3 

v 
NM Ice Wolves 4 

Seed 1 Seed 2  Seed 3 Seed 4 

 
 

 

0 

0-13 0 

2 

2 

0 

2 

2 

0 

1 

1 



12UA 
 

 
Colorado 
Springs Tigers 

Pikes Peak 
Catamounts 

Monument 
Rebels Black 

Monument 
Rebels White 

Mountain 
Selects 

NM Ice Wolves Pueblo Bulls Standings 

Colorado Springs Tigers   1-1   3-5 
0 

2-2 
1 

3-4 
0 

 
 

6 
2 

     

Pikes Peak Catamounts    

 

4-3 
2 

2-2 
1 

3-4 
0 

5 
3 

    

Monument Rebels Black 1-1      1-0 0-2 
0 

3-4 
0 

4 
3 

   

Monument Rebels White 5-3 
2 

6-1      3-2   2-3 
0 

2 
6 

   

Mountain Selects 2-2 
1 

3-4 
0 

0-1     2-6   7 
1 

   

NM Ice Wolves 4-3 
2 

2-2 
1 

2-0 
2 2-3  

   3 
5 

    

Pueblo Bulls  

 

4-3 

2 

4-3 

2 

3-2 

2 

6-2     1 

8 

     

 
 

 
Championship (1/3/2026, 7am at Robson) 

  
Consolation (1/3/26, 7am at OLY) 

Pueblo Bulls 3 
V 

Monument Rebels White 6  NM Ice Wolves 2 
v 

Monument Rebels Black 5 

Seed 1 Seed 2  Seed 3 Seed 4 

 
 

 

 

1

  

1-6 
0 

1 

2

 

 

  

2 

0 

0 

2 

2 

0

  



12UB 
 

 
Colorado 
Springs Tigers 
Black 

Colorado 
Springs Tigers 
Gold 

Wyoming 
Cutthroats 

Lady 
Roughriders 

Fraser Valley 
Eagles 

NM Ice Wolves 
Pikes Peak 

Catamounts 
Standings 

Colorado Springs Tigers 
Black 

  2-2   3-3 
1 

3-0 
2 

6-0 
2 

 
 

2 
6 

     

Colorado Springs Tigers 
Gold 

   
XX32X 
0-4 

0-11 
0 

0-4 
0 

0-4 
0 

7 
0 

    

Wyoming Cutthroats 2-2      2-7   6-1 
2 

4-1 
2 

4 
5 

   

Lady Roughriders 3-3 
1  

   5-0  5-1 
2 

1 
7 

   

Fraser Valley Eagles 0-3 
0 

11-0 
2 

7-2      7-3   3 
6 

   

NM Ice Wolves 0-6 
0 

4-0 
2 

1-6 
0 

0-5      6 
2 

    

Pikes Peak Catamounts  

 

4-0 

2 

1-4 

0 

1-5 

0 

3-7     5 

2 

     

 
 

 
Championship (1/3/26, 830am at Sertich) 

  
Consolation (1/3/26, 1130am at Sertich ) 

Lady Roughriders 1 

V 

CS Tigers Black 3  Fraser Valley Eagles 4 

v 

Wyoming Cutthroats 2 

Seed1 Seed 2  Seed 3 Seed 4 
 
 
 

 

 

1 

1

 

  2 

0 

0-4 0 

4-0 
2 

2 

0 

0 

2

 

 

  



14UA 

 

Pool A CS Tigers  
Wyoming 
Cutthroats 

Fraser Valley 
Eagles 

Mountain Selects Standings 

CS Tigers   0-6 
0 

4-3 
2 

0-6 
0 

3 
2 

    

Wyoming Cutthroats 4-3 
2 

 3-4 
0 

2-0 
2 

1 
4 

    

           Fraser Valley Eagles 3-4 
0 

4-3 
2 

 0-6 
0 

4 
2 

    

Mountain Selects 6-0 
2 

0-2 
0 

6-0 
2 

 2 
4 

    

 

Pool B 
Pikes Peak 

Catamounts 
Monument Rebels NM Ice Wolves Team Wyoming Standings 

Pikes Peak Catamounts  5-2 
2 

0-6 
0 

3-10 
0 

3 
2 

    

Monument Rebels  2-5 
0 

 1-6 
0 

3-5 
0 

4 
0 

    

NM Ice Wolves 6-0 
2 

6-1 
2 

 2-4 
0 

2 
4 

    

Team Wyoming 10-3 
2 

5-3 
2 

4-2 
2 

 1 
6 

    
 

Gm. 1: (1/2/2026 7pm at Sertich)  Gm. 2: (1/2/2026, 5pm at Robson) 
Team Wyoming 6 

v 
Mountain Selects 3  Wyoming Cutthroats 2 

v 
NM Ice Wolves 4 

Pool B Seed 1 Pool A Seed 2  Pool A Seed 1 Pool B Seed 2 
 

Gm. 3: (1/2/2026, 5pm at OLY)  Gm. 4: (1/2/2026, 4:50pm at NHL) 
CS Tigers  4 

v 
Pikes Peak Catamounts 3  Monument Rebels 3 

v 
Fraser Valley Eagles 2 

Pool A Seed 3 Pool B Seed 3  Pool B Seed 4 Pool A Seed 4 
 

Championship (1/3/26, 1030am at OLY) 
  

Consolation (01/03/2026, 12pm at OLY) 
Team Wyoming 0 

V 
NM Ice Wolves 2  Wyoming Cutthroats 2 

V 
Mountain Selects 6 

Winner Gm. 1/2 (high seed) Winner Gm. 1/2 (low seed)  Loser Gm. 1/2 (high seed) Loser Gm. 1/2 (low seed) 



14UAA 
 

 

 
COS Tigers Monument Rebels Littleton Hawks  Standings 

COS Tigers 

 4-0 
3-2 

2/2 6-3 
10-1 

2/2 1 8 

   

Monument Rebels 

0-4 
2-3 

0/0  1-0 
4-0 

2/2 2 4 

   

Littleton Hawks 

3-6 
1-10 

0/0 0-1 
0-4 

0/0  3 0 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



14UB 
 

 
Colorado 
Springs Tigers 
Black 

Colorado 
Springs Tigers 
Gold 

Wyoming 
Cutthroats 

Arapahoe 
Warriors Maize 

Arapahoe 
Warriors 

White 
Pueblo Bulls 

Santa Fe 
Capitals 

Standings 

Colorado Springs Tigers 
Black 

  4-5   5-0 
2 

5-1 
2 

7-3 
2 

 
 

3 
6 

     

Colorado Springs Tigers 
Gold 

   
XXXXX32X 
6 

5-1 
2 

9-4 
2 

5-2 
2 

1 
8 

    

Wyoming Cutthroats 5-4     2-3 6-3 
2 

7-0 
2 

2 
6 

   

Arapahoe Warriors Maize 0-5 
0 

2-6      2-4 5-3 
2 

6 
2 

   

Arapahoe Warriors White 1-5 
0 

1-5 
0 

3-2     3-1 4 
4 

   

Pueblo Bulls 3-7 
0 

4-9 
0 

3-6 
0 

4-2      5 
2 

    

Santa Fe Capitals  

 

2-5 

0 

0-7 

0 

3-5 

0 
 

  7 

0 

     

 
 

 
Championship (1/3/26,12pm at Robson) 

  
Consolation (1/3/26,1pm at Sertich) 

CS Tigers Gold 6 
V 

Wyoming Cutthroats 4  CS Tigers Black 7 
V 

Arapahoe Warriors White 2 

Seed 1 Seed 2  Seed 3 Seed 4 
 

 

 

 

0

 

  
6-2 2 

2 

0 

2 

1-3 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 



12U Girls 
 

 

 
Colorado Springs 

Tigers 
Rocky Mountain 

Sparks 
Arvada  SOCO White Standings 

Colorado Springs 
Tigers 

 0-6 0 0-1 0 1-0 2 3 2 
    

Rocky Mountain 
Sparks 

6-0 2  0-2 0 7-0 2 2 4 

    

Arvada 
1-0 2 2-0 2  7-0 2 1 6 

    

SOCO White 
0-1 0 0-7 0 0-7 0  4 0 

    
 
 

Gm. 1: (1/2/2026, 7am at Sertich) 
 

 Gm. 2: (1/2/26,4pm at Sertich) 

Arvada Girls 4 
v 

SOCO White 0  Rocky Mountain Sparks 5 
v 

CS Tigers 0 

Seed 1  Seed 4  Seed 2                   Seed 3 
 

 

Championship: (1/3/26, 10am at Robson) 
 

 Consolation: (1/3/26, 10am at Sertich) 

Arvada Girls 4 
v 

Rocky Mountain Sparks 1  CS Tigers 1 
v 

SOCO White 2 

Winner Gm 1 /2 High Seed Winner Gm 1 /2 Low Seed   Loser Gm 1 /2 High Seed Loser Gm 1 /2 Low Seed  
 

 
 

  



 
  



 


