

# 16UA/AA

	Pikes Peak Miners	Pikes Peak Thunder		Monument Hockey Club		NM Ice Wolves		Standings	
Pikes Peak Miners		6-0	2	2-2	1	4-0	2	1	5
Pikes Peak Thunder	0-6	0		1-9	0	2-3	0	4	0
Monument Hockey Club	2-2	1	9-1	2		4-0	2	2	5
NM Ice Wolves	0-4	0	3-2	2	0-4	0		3	2

Gm. 1: (6am 1/26 630am at AFA )

Pikes Peak Miners 8  
Seed 1

v

Pikes Peak Thunder 0  
Seed 4

Monument Hockey Academy 2  
Seed 2

v

NM Ice Wolves 1  
Seed 3

Gm. 2: (7am 1/26 at Robson )

Championship: (1/2/26 5pm at AFA)

Pikes Peak Miners 1  
Winner Gm 1 /2 High Seed

v

Monument Hockey Club 0  
Winner Gm 1 /2 Low Seed

Cancelled due to  
Loser Gm 1 /2 High Seed

v

CHSSA conflict  
Loser Gm 1 /2 Low Seed

Consolation: (1/2/26 530pm at Pueblo)

# 18UA/AA

	Pikes Peak Miners	Monument Hockey Club	Fraser Valley Eagles	Capitals United	Wyoming Cutthroats	Pikes Peak Thunder	Standings
Pikes Peak Miners			11-0 2	9-0 2	8-0 2	2-0 2	1 8
Monument Hockey Club			8-1 2	4-1 2	9-2 2	5-1 2	2 8
Fraser Valley Eagles	0-11 0	1-8 0			3-6 0	1-4 0	6 0
Capitals United	0-9 0	1-4 0			1-3 0	1-3 0	5 0
Wyoming Cutthroats	0-8 0	2-9 0	6-3 2	3-1 2			3 4
Pikes Peak Thunder	0-2 0	1-5 0	4-1 2	3-1 2			4 4

Championship (1/2/26, 3pm at Robson)

Pikes Peak Miners 2

Seed 1

Monument Hockey Club 1

v

Seed 2

Consolation (1/2/26 2:30pm at Sertich )

Wyoming Cutthroats 5

Seed 3

Capitals United 4

Seed 4

# 10UA

	Littleton Hawks Red	Monument Rebels White	Arapahoe Warriors Maize	Arapahoe Warriors Navy	New Mexico Ice Wolves	Colorado Springs Tigers	Standings
Littleton Hawks Red			1-2 0	4-5 0	0-5 0	4-6 0	5 0
Monument Rebels White			0-7 0	1-7 0	2-10 0	0-10 0	6 0
Arapahoe Warriors Maize	2-1 2	7-0 2			0-4 0	0-3 0	4 4
Arapahoe Warriors Navy	5-4 2	7-1 2			3-3 1	2-4 0	3 5
New Mexico Ice Wolves	5-0 2	10-2 2	4-0 2	3-3 1			2 7
Colorado Springs Tigers	6-4 2	10-0 2	3-0 2	4-2 2			1 8

Championship (1/2/26, 630pm at OLY)

CS Tigers 0

v

NM Ice Wolves 1

Seed 1

Consolation (1/2/26, 620pm at NHL)

Arapahoe Warriors Navy 5

v

Arapahoe Warriors Maize 3

Seed 3

# 10UB

O	CS Tigers 10UB Black	CS Tigers 10UB Gold	Arapahoe Warriors Navy	Pikes Peak Catamounts	Rocky Mountain Sparks	NM Ice Wolves	SOCO Blue	Standings
CS Tigers 10UB Black			2-5 0	3-7 0	6-1 2	3-4 0		5 2
CS Tigers 10UB Gold				0-13 0	1-9 0	0-15 0	0-5 0	7 0
Arapahoe Warriors Navy	5-2 2				8-2 2	6-1 2	2-3 0	2 6
Pikes Peak Catamounts	7-3 2	13-0 2				5-5 1	0-2 0	3 5
Rocky Mountain Sparks	1-6 0	9-1 2	2-8 0				2-10 0	6 2
NM Ice Wolves	4-3 2	15-0 2	1-6 0	5-5 1				4 5
SOCO Blue		5-0 2	3-2 2	2-0 2	10-2 2			1 8

Championship (1/3/26, 830am at Robson)  
 SOCO Blue 1 v Arapahoe Warriors Navy 3  
 Seed 1 v Seed 2

Consolation (1/3/26, 7am at Sertich)  
 Pikes Peak Catamounts 3 v NM Ice Wolves 4  
 Seed 3 v Seed 4

# 12UA

	Colorado Springs Tigers	Pikes Peak Catamounts	Monument Rebels Black	Monument Rebels White	Mountain Selects	NM Ice Wolves	Pueblo Bulls	Standings
Colorado Springs Tigers			1-1 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">1</span>	3-5 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>	2-2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">1</span>	3-4 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>		6 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>
Pikes Peak Catamounts				1-6 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>	4-3 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	2-2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">1</span>	3-4 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>	5 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">3</span>
Monument Rebels Black	1-1 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">1</span>				1-0 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	0-2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>	3-4 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>	4 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">3</span>
Monument Rebels White	5-3 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	6-1 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>			3-2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	2-3 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>		2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">6</span>
Mountain Selects	2-2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">1</span>	3-4 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>	0-1 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>				2-6 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>	7 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">1</span>
NM Ice Wolves	4-3 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	2-2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">1</span>	2-0 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	2-3 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">0</span>				3 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">5</span>
Pueblo Bulls			4-3 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	4-3 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	3-2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>	6-2 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">2</span>		1 <span style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px;">8</span>

Championship (1/3/2026, 7am at Robson)  
 Pueblo Bulls 3 v Monument Rebels White 6  
 Seed 1 v Seed 2

Consolation (1/3/26, 7am at OLY)  
 NM Ice Wolves 2 v Monument Rebels Black 5  
 Seed 3 v Seed 4

# 12UB

	Colorado Springs Tigers Black	Colorado Springs Tigers Gold	Wyoming Cutthroats	Lady Roughriders	Fraser Valley Eagles	NM Ice Wolves	Pikes Peak Catamounts	Standings
Colorado Springs Tigers Black			2-2 1	3-3 1	3-0 2	6-0 2		2 6
Colorado Springs Tigers Gold				0-4 0	0-11 0	0-4 0	0-4 0	7 0
Wyoming Cutthroats	2-2 1				2-7 0	6-1 2	4-1 2	4 5
Lady Roughriders	3-3 1	4-0 2				5-0 2	5-1 2	1 7
Fraser Valley Eagles	0-3 0	11-0 2	7-2 2				7-3 2	3 6
NM Ice Wolves	0-6 0	4-0 2	1-6 0	0-5 0				6 2
Pikes Peak Catamounts		4-0 2	1-4 0	1-5 0	3-7 0			5 2

Championship (1/3/26, 830am at Sertich)

Lady Roughriders 1

Seed 1

v

CS Tigers Black 3

Seed 2

Consolation (1/3/26, 1130am at Sertich )

Fraser Valley Eagles 4

Seed 3

v

Wyoming Cutthroats 2

Seed 4

# 14UA

Pool A	CS Tigers	Wyoming Cutthroats		Fraser Valley Eagles		Mountain Selects		Standings	
CS Tigers		0-6	0	4-3	2	0-6	0	3	2
Wyoming Cutthroats	4-3	2		3-4	0	2-0	2	1	4
Fraser Valley Eagles	3-4	0	4-3	2		0-6	0	4	2
Mountain Selects	6-0	2	0-2	0	6-0	2		2	4

Pool B	Pikes Peak Catamounts	Monument Rebels		NM Ice Wolves		Team Wyoming		Standings	
Pikes Peak Catamounts		5-2	2	0-6	0	3-10	0	3	2
Monument Rebels	2-5	0		1-6	0	3-5	0	4	0
NM Ice Wolves	6-0	2	6-1	2		2-4	0	2	4
Team Wyoming	10-3	2	5-3	2	4-2	2		1	6

Gm. 1: (1/2/2026 7pm at Sertich)

Team Wyoming 6 v Mountain Selects 3

Pool B Seed 1 v Pool A Seed 2

Gm. 2: (1/2/2026, 5pm at Robson)

Wyoming Cutthroats 2 v NM Ice Wolves 4

Pool A Seed 1 v Pool B Seed 2

Gm. 3: (1/2/2026, 5pm at OLY)

CS Tigers 4 v Pikes Peak Catamounts 3

Pool A Seed 3 v Pool B Seed 3

Gm. 4: (1/2/2026, 4:50pm at NHL)

Monument Rebels 3 v Fraser Valley Eagles 2

Pool B Seed 4 v Pool A Seed 4

Championship (1/3/26, 1030am at OLY)

Team Wyoming 0 v NM Ice Wolves 2

Winner Gm. 1/2 (high seed) v Winner Gm. 1/2 (low seed)

Consolation (01/03/2026, 12pm at OLY)

Wyoming Cutthroats 2 v Mountain Selects 6

Loser Gm. 1/2 (high seed) v Loser Gm. 1/2 (low seed)

# 14UAA

	COS Tigers	Monument Rebels	Littleton Hawks		Standings	
	4-0 3-2	2/2	6-3 10-1	2/2	1	8
COS Tigers						
Monument Rebels	0-4 2-3	0/0		1-0 4-0	2/2	2 4
Littleton Hawks	3-6 1-10	0/0	0-1 0-4	0/0		3 0

# 14UB

	Colorado Springs Tigers Black	Colorado Springs Tigers Gold	Wyoming Cutthroats	Arapahoe Warriors Maize	Arapahoe Warriors White	Pueblo Bulls	Santa Fe Capitals	Standings
Colorado Springs Tigers Black			4-5 0	5-0 2	5-1 2	7-3 2		3 6
Colorado Springs Tigers Gold				6-2 2	5-1 2	9-4 2	5-2 2	1 8
Wyoming Cutthroats	5-4 2				2-3 0	6-3 2	7-0 2	2 6
Arapahoe Warriors Maize	0-5 0	2-6 0				2-4 0	5-3 2	6 2
Arapahoe Warriors White	1-5 0	1-5 0	3-2 2				3-1 2	4 4
Pueblo Bulls	3-7 0	4-9 0	3-6 0	4-2 2				5 2
Santa Fe Capitals		2-5 0	0-7 0	3-5 0	1-3 0			7 0

Championship (1/3/26, 12pm at Robson)

CS Tigers Gold 6

V

Wyoming Cutthroats 4

Seed 1

Consolation (1/3/26, 1pm at Sertich)

CS Tigers Black 7

V

Arapahoe Warriors White 2

Seed 3

Seed 4

## 12U Girls

	Colorado Springs Tigers	Rocky Mountain Sparks		Arvada		SOCO White		Standings
Colorado Springs Tigers		0-6	0	0-1	0	1-0	2	3 2
Rocky Mountain Sparks	6-0	2		0-2	0	7-0	2	2 4
Arvada	1-0	2	2-0	2		7-0	2	1 6
SOCO White	0-1	0	0-7	0	0-7	0		4 0

Gm. 1: (1/2/2026, 7am at Sertich)

Arvada Girls 4 v SOCO White 0  
Seed 1 Seed 4

Gm. 2: (1/2/26, 4pm at Sertich)

Rocky Mountain Sparks 5 v CS Tigers 0  
Seed 2 Seed 3

Championship: (1/3/26, 10am at Robson)

Arvada Girls 4 v Rocky Mountain Sparks 1  
Winner Gm 1 /2 High Seed Winner Gm 1 /2 Low Seed

Consolation: (1/3/26, 10am at Sertich)

CS Tigers 1 v SOCO White 2  
Loser Gm 1 /2 High Seed Loser Gm 1 /2 Low Seed



